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00:31:02
00:31:20
00:32:40
00:33:29
00:34:09
00:35:01
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:26
00:36:13
00:36:29
00:36:36
00:36:36
00:36:51
00:36:57
00:37:10
00:37:18
00:37:44
00:37:50
00:38:19
00:38:38
00:38:44
00:38:51
00:38:53
00:38:56
00:39:55
00:40:28
00:40:44
00:41:08
00:41:15
00:41:35
00:42:03
00:42:07
00:42:07
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:23
00:43:03
00:43:23
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:38
00:45:14
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:40

29 OMUYA
19 DUNET
1 FUALDES
22 VERIEN
2 DE LATRAMBLAI
15 RAYMOND
10 BRAYET
28 MALMONTET
7 FAVE
8 GOREZ
65 VALENTIN
43 COUDERC
9 GALTIER
21 BUFFIERE
30 FIZES
56 AKROUT
60 BRECHET
39 GOUY
18 FAYEL
57 KOWALSKI
31 FOURES
32 BRESLAVEC
33 GUY
14 RODRIGUEZ
74 PALAT
63 FUGIT
62 GLAUZY
46 MOULY
37 PRIETO
50 COSTES
25 PEYREFICHE
66 VIGROUX
72 ROUALDES
23 MARRE
16 ADAME
59 BORREDON
49 DAROT
48 FONTALBAT
77 GIACUZZO
3 AUSTRY
27 LORTAL
4 DEBAISIEUX
5 LEDRAPPIER
58 LAPORTE
69 GALY
73 MANI
61 SEIMANDI
64 VABRE
45 ANGLADE
51 CHARRONNIER

PAUL
BENOIT
TEDDY
SAMY
ALEXANDRE
FREDERIC
ADRIEN
NICOLAS
XAVIER
MASON
BAPTISTE
LAURENT
ANTHONY
GREGOIRE
CHRISTOPHE
HAKIM

GUY
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY
PATRICE
ROMAIN
LAURENT
JEROME
PATRICK
JEAN PIERRE
VALERIAN
CHRISTIAN
GUILLAUME
JEAN PIERRE
SYLVAIN
NICOLAS
PASCAL
ARNAUD
PAUL
BERNARD
LAURENT
LAURENT
JEAN FRANCOIS
FABIEN
BENOIT
MICHEL
JEAN-MARC
JULIEN
STEPHANE
FRED
LUDOVIC
ERIC

JEAN LOUIS
CHRISTIAN

SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
JU
JU
SE
SE
ES
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
ES
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V3
V3
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V3
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V3
V3
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54
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

00:45:48
00:45:53
00:46:08
00:46:17
00:46:52
00:46:56
00:47:06
00:47:21
00:47:40
00:47:56
00:48:19
00:48:55
00:49:56
00:51:03
00:51:27
00:52:07
00:52:16
00:52:58
00:53:09
00:53:11
00:53:47
00:55:00
01:00:44

36 FOISSAC
38 FEDELE
35 MICHEL
40 POURCHER
71 LABURTHE
52 KRAL
26 PUECH
70 DAUDE
44 CLEMENS
54 GOMBERT
41 CAVALIE
76 DOMINE
11 UTRILLA
75 SERIN
68 LAURENS
55 PARIS
53 MARTY
42 HENRY

17 DURAND
47 VERNHES
20 MURAT

6 RIAN
67 BEGAUD

LAURENT
NICOLAS
LAURENT
BRUNO
VINCENT
TRISTAN
PATRICK
JEAN MARC
OLIVIER
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
JEAN GAEL
MARC
BERTRAND
JACQUES
DOMINIQUE
GILLES
MARCEL
BENJAMIN
PIERRE
JEAN-MARC
BERNARD
JACK

V2
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
V3
V2
V3
V2
V2
\Z:
SE
V1
V3
V3
V3



